VARIETY OF CUSTOM SIZED ENCLOSURES
Extruded models are adjustable in extrusion length (depth) in 0.1mm or 1.0mm intervals.
Sheet-metal models are adjustable in W/D/H dimensions in 1.0mm intervals.
EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM MODEL
4 SIDE-EXTRUDED ALUMINIUM MODEL
SHEET METAL MODEL
More custom sized models are available.

Refer to the table below for size suitability.
■ Silicone band provides both shock resistance and non-slip grips for the TW & TWN enclosures.
Color Type
Code 🅁 Red 🄾 Orange 🅈 Yellow 🄶 Green 🄲 Cyan 🄽 Navy 🄻 Light gray 🄱 Black
C
ol
or
Components
Part name Pcs Material Color
Silicone band Pair (2 pcs) Silicone Red • Orange • Yellow • Green • Cyan • Navy • Light gray • Black
SIB dimensions
W
ΦID (Inner Diameter) ΦOD (Outer Diameter)
Product no. / Details ■ Please suffix color code at the end of the product number.
Product no. W ID OD Suitable models Weight (g)
SIB-21□   6 21 25 TW • TWN4-2-5 • 4-2-6 • 4-2-8 • 5-2-5 • 5-2-7 • 5-3-9   2
SIB-38□   7 38 42 TW • TWN‌�5-3-5 • 5-3-7 • 5-4-7 • 5-3-10 • 7-2-11 • 7-4-11
7-3-13 • 8-2-8   4
SIB-58□   8 58 63 TW • TWN7-5-11 • 7-5-13 • 8-4-8 • 9-4-17 10
SIB-72□ 10 72 77 TW • TWN‌�9 -6-17 • 11-5-22 • 11-8-22 • 13-3-13 • 13-5-13
13-3-18 • 13-5-18 • 13-7-18 14
Utilization example
Accessories (Optional parts)
SIB series SILICONE BAND
333
AFS•AFM series ALUMINIUM ISOLATION FEET
Accessories (Optional parts)
External type / Shot blast finish AFS series Internal type / Reflective finish AFM series
■ The surface treatment and finish allows the feet to exhibit a polished and luxurious feel.
■ Non-slip NBR O-ring is located on the underside of the feet.
Product no. / Details
Product no.
D H Installation type C a b Pack of
● Silver ● Black
AFS20-  8S AFS20-  8B 20   8 External Φ3.4   3   9 4
AFS25-10S AFS25-10B 25 10 External Φ4.5   4 12 4
AFS30-12S AFS30-12B 30 12 External Φ4.5   5 12 4
AFS35-14S AFS35-14B 35 14 External Φ4.5   5 12 4
AFS39-16S AFS39-16B 39 16 External Φ4.5   5 15 4
AFS44-18S AFS44-18B 44 18 External Φ4.5   5 20 4
AFS55-20S AFS55-20B 55 20 External Φ5.5   5 20 4
AFM15-  7S − 15   7 Internal M3   4 − 4
AFM20-  9S − 20   9 Internal M3   5 − 4
AFM25-12S − 25 12 Internal M4   7 − 4
AFM30-14S − 30 14 Internal M4   8 − 4
AFM35-16S − 35 16 Internal M4 10 − 4
AFM39-18S − 39 18 Internal M4 10 − 4
AFM44-20S − 44 20 Internal M4 10 − 4
AFM55-22S − 55 22 Internal M5 15 − 4
AFS series AFM series
ΦD
Φ
bC